Product Specification

PFL Product Code 4470 Date 22/6/18
Product Patties Combination Market OOH
Party Quiche Pack —
Cheesy Chorizo
Romantic A mouth-watering combination of egg, chorizo sausage and cheese filled in

a delicious pastry shell.

Health Star Rating Unit per Carton 6

Net weight Units per pack 12

Serve Size Frozen (<Minus 18°C) 18 Months (548 Days)
Shelf life

Pie Warmer Shelf Life Thawed (0°C to 5°C) 3 Days

>65°C Shelf life

Ingredients

Water, Wheat Flour, Reconstituted Egg (11%), Chorizo (9%) (Meat
(including Pork), Water, Salt, Starch (Tapioca, Potato, Maize), Spices,
Mineral Salts (450, 451, 452), Dehydrated Vegetables, Preservative (250)),
Cheese (8%) (Milk, Salt, Culture, Enzyme, Tapioca Starch, Thickener (460),
Preservative (200)), Margarine (Vegetable Fats and Oils, Emulsifiers (Soy
Lecithin, 471), Antioxidant (307b (Soy)), Colour (160a)), Capsicum, Milk
Solids, Thickeners (1422, 1442, 415, 412), Salt, Mineral Salts (500, 341),
Vegetable Oil, Pepper, Cumin, Emulsifier (481).

Allergen statement

Contains Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Egg and Soy

Nutrition

Avg Qty Per 46g | %Dl per Avg Qty Per
Serve serve 100g
Energy kI 480 6 1040
Proteing 3.9 8 8.5
Fat—Total g 6.3 9 13.8
Fat — Saturated g 3.4 12 7.4
Carbohydrate g 11.0 4 24.0
Sugars g 1.3 1 2.8
Sodium mg 220 10 468

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Heating Instructions Oven Conventional Oven
1. Preheat oven to 175°C (fan forced 165°C)
2. Remove quiches from pack and place on baking
tray
3. If frozen heat for approximately 20 minutes
4. If thawed heat for approximately 10 minutes
Microwave Based on 1200 Watt

1. Remove quiches from pack and place on
suitable plate

2. Select Medium High power

3. If frozen heat for approximately 2 % minutes
4. If thawed heat for approximately 1 %2 minutes
Allow to stand for 2 minutes




CAUTION: Filling may be very hot.

Guide only, heat time may vary.

Serving Instructions

Quiches must be heated before consumption

Storage Instructions

Keep Frozen. Store at or below minus 18°C.
Thaw and store below 5°C for up to 3 days.
Once thawed do not refreeze.

CoOL Statement Made in Australia from at least 81% Australian ingredients
CoOL Logo Yes Bar Chart Value 80%
Production Line Pie Line 1 Production Site Bairnsdale
Net carton weight 3312 Gross carton weight 3600
GST Liable Yes GST Rate 10%
CoOL Panel Details Made in Australia Monochrome |Y/N
from at least 81%
[L...] Australian ingredients
Internal Pack (Wrap) Width 410 Repeat 290.00 Product
dimension

Pack Internal Length Width Height
Dimensions (mm) (mm) (mm)
Pack External Depth Width Height
Dimensions (mm) (mm) (mm)
Outer Carton Internal | Length 390 Width 205 Height 115
Dimensions (mm) (mm) (mm)
Outer Carton External | Depth 398 Width 213 Height 131
Dimensions (mm) (mm) (mm)
Pack configuration 2x1x3 Ctn per 15 Pallet 15U1
inside carton (DxWxL) layer pattern
No. Layers | 8 Ctn per 120 Product/ | 8640 Pallet wt 482

pallet pallet (kg)
Stacked Pallet Length 1194 mm Width 1065 mm Height 1178 mm
Dimensions
APN 9311008 044356 TUN 193 11008 04470 4
Claims

Trade mark statement

Contact Details

Proudly Baked By Patties Foods Pty Ltd

161-169 Princes Highway Bairnsdale Victoria 3875

For further information, consumer comment so questions please call
1800 650 069 (8am till 5pm Monday to Friday excluding public holidays)
info@patties.com.au or find us on facebook

www.pattiesfoods.com.au

Notes

Amendment Log

22/6/18 Addition of romantic. Re-order of nutrition panel to match on pack

detail.
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